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Pediatric 
Specialty

Referral to & NPI Location & Schedule

Allergy Refer to BCH BCH Provider Access Line: 617-355-5437
Cardiology Liwen Tang, MD 1437461274 

Mark Zilberman, MD 1043257546 
Hanano Watanabe, MD 1700220191 

Boston: 617-636-5067 
Brockton: 508-232-6465 – 1st, 2nd & 3rd Thursday 
Chelmsford: 978-937-6362 – Every Monday, 2nd & 4th Friday 
Lawrence: 978-208-4916 – Every Tuesday, 4th Thursday 
Woburn: 781-897-0240 – 1st Wednesday, 1st, 3rd & 5th Friday

Developmental-
Behavioral Pediatrics 
(CCSN)

Erik von Hahn, MD 1275507501 
Carol Baumgupta, MD 1598922809 
Rachael Feuerstein, PA 1609409135 

Boston 617-636-7242 
Brockton: 508-232-6465 – Every Wednesday 
Chelmsford: 978-937-6362 – Every Tuesday 
Lawrence: 978-208-4916 – Every Monday 
Woburn: 781-897-0240 – Every Monday

Child Psychiatry Albert John Sargent III, MD 1609956036 
Alice Connors-Kellgren, PhD 1295175842 
Sylvia Krinsky, MD 1215161351 
Sandra Lucio, DO 1730539602 
Judith Robinson, MD 1164511382 
Karen Saroca, MD 1508121880 
Neha Sharma, DO 1013302868 
Suhal Shah, MD 1215465174

Boston: 617-636-5731 – Please call office to schedule

Dermatology Clarissa Yang, MD 1942273016 
Sarah Robinson, MD 1972917391 
Isha Tiernan, MD 116804928

Boston: 617-636-0156 – Please call office to schedule

Ear Nose & Throat (ENT) Mark Vecchiotti, MD 1184640450 
Andrew Scott, MD 1457567471

Boston: 617-636-2820 – Please call office to schedule

Note: As of 9/6/24
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Note: As of 9/6/24

Pediatric 
Specialty

Referral to & NPI Location & Schedule

Endocrinology Refer to BCH BCH Provider Access Line: 617-355-5437

Gastroenterology Khoa Tran, MD 1437335239  
Caitriona McGovern, MD 1659733087 
Meenakshi Ganesh, MD 1578796454 
Sandra ‘Yujia’ Zhang, Nutritionist 1730132515 

Boston: 617-636-3266 
Brockton: 508-232-6465 – 2nd Monday 
Lawrence: 978-208-4916 – 1st & 3rd Monday, 2nd & 5th Thursday 
Chelmsford: 978-937-6362 – Thursdays 
Woburn: 781-897-0240 – 1st & 5th Monday, 1st & 3rd Tuesday, 3rd Thursday

Genetics Dallas Reed, MD 1023329539 
Anthony Perszyk, MD 1518926690

Boston: 617-636-5454

Gynecology Andrea Zuckerman, MD 1922063684 Adolescent clinic – Monday & Tuesday PM 
Boston Adult GYN clinic: 617-636-2229 
Norwood Adult GYN clinic: 781-414-4150 – 1st Wednesday all day, 3rd 4th 5th 
Wednesday PM 
Lawrence: 978-208-4916 – 3rd Monday 

Hematology (benign) Tishi Shah, MD (BCH) 1023367885 Chelmsford: 978-937-6362 – 2nd Monday

Hematology (non-
benign)

Refer to BCH BCH Provider Access Line: 617-355-5437 

Infectious Disease Refer to BCH BCH Provider Access Line: 617-355-5437 

Nephrology Farhana Amanullah, MD 1184315764 Boston: 617-636-7295 
Lawrence: 978-208-4916 – 2nd Thursday 
Chelmsford: 978-937-6362 – 1st, 3rd & 5th Friday 
Woburn: 781-897-0240 – 4th Thursday
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Pediatric 
Specialty

Referral to & NPI Location & Schedule

Neurology Luke Quehl, MD 1124684287 
Arnold Sansevere, MD 1629217641 
Christina Briscoe-Abath, MD 1750822003

Boston: 617-636-5356  
Brockton: 508-232-6465 – Every Friday 
Lawrence: 978-208-4916 – Every Wednesday 
Woburn: 781-897-0240 – 1st Thursday

Neurosurgery Refer to BCH BCH Provider Access Line: 617-355-5437

Oncology Refer to BCH BCH Provider Access Line: 617-355-5437

Ophthalmology Catherine Choi, MD 1235428178 
Nicole Quinn, OD 1376542209 

Boston: 617-636-0705 – Please call office to schedule

Orthopedics & Orthotist Matthew Salzler, MD 1588869168  
-ACL, MCL, MPFL 12 and up 
Charles Cassidy, MD 1053351585 
- Upper extremity 12 and up 
Timothy Curran, DPM 1063447597 
Erika McPhee, MD 1881747749 
- Upper Extremity 12 and up 
Tracy Webber, MD 1275894131 
- Fingers, hand and wrists

Orthopedics 
- Boston: 617-636-7846 
- Reading: 781-213-5520 
Orthotist: 617-636-0101
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Pediatric 
Specialty

Referral to & NPI Location & Schedule

Pulmonology Refer to BCH BCH Provider Access Line: 617-355-5437

Rheumatology Trevor Davis, MD 1932361292 
Yujuan Zhang, MD 1629388467 

Boston: 617-636-7285 
Brockton: 508-232-6465 – Every Tuesday 
Chelmsford: 978-937-6362 – 1st, 2nd, 4th & 5th Thursday, Every Friday 
Lawrence: 978-208-4916 – 1st & 3rd Friday 
Woburn: 781-897-0240 – 2nd & 5th Friday 

Surgery Walter Chwals, MD 1497771141 Boston: 617-636-5025 
Lawrence: 978-208-4916 – 1st Wednesday 
Chelmsford: 978-937-6362 – 2nd Wednesday 
Brockton: 508-232-6465 – 3rd Wednesday 

Urology Refer to BCH BCH Provider Access Line: 617-355-5437
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Coming Departing
Erin Mauney, MD – Pedi GI – 10/1/24 

Chariton Moschopoulos, MD – Pediatric Neurology – 10/1/24

MD Comings and Goings (as of 8/5/24)
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• Brockton: One Pearl Street, #1200, Brockton, MA, 508-232-6465 

• Chelmsford: 20 Research Place, Suite 210, N. Chelmsford, MA, 978-937-6362 

• Lawrence: 25 Marston Street, Suite 206, Lawrence, MA, 978-208-4916 

• Woburn: 7 Alfred Street, Suite 300A, Woburn, MA, 781-897-0240

Satellite Locations and Phone Numbers
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Satellite Schedule

Note: As of 9/6/24

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Chelmsford Week 1 Tang/Zilberman Feuerstein Zhang & McGovern
Amanullah, 
Davis

Week 2 Tang/Zilberman & Shah Feuerstein Bresnahan, Chwals
Zhang & McGovern & 
Amanullah

Davis, 
Watanabe

Week 3 Tang/Zilberman Feuerstein Zhang, McGovern
Amanullah, 
Davis

Week 4 Tang/Zilberman Feuerstein Bresnahan Zhang  & McGovern
Davis, 
Watanabe

Week 5 Tang/Zilberman Feuerstein Zhang & McGovern
Amanullah, 
Davis

      

Lawrence Week 1 Tran & Feuerstein Tang Chwals, Briscoe-Abath Tran Zhang

Week 2 Tran & Feuerstein Zilberman  Briscoe-Abath Tran, Amanullah  

Week 3 Tran & Feuerstein Tang Briscoe-Abath Zhang

Week 4 Zuckerman, Feuerstein & Tran Zilberman  Briscoe-Abath Tang/Zilberman  
Week 5 Feuerstein Tang Briscoe-Abath Zhang
      

Woburn Week 1 Von Hahn Tran/Ganesh Sansevere Watanabe
Week 2 Von Hahn Tran Zilberman  Zhang
Week 3 Von Hahn Tran Tran Watanabe
Week 4 Von Hahn Tran/Ganesh  Amanullah Zhang
Week 5 Von Hahn Tran
      

Brockton Week 1 Ganesh Davis Baumgupta Tang/Zilberman Quehl
Week 2 Davis Baumgupta Tang/Zilberman Quehl

Week 3 Davis Baumgupta & Chwals Tang/Zilberman Quehl
Week 4 Davis Baumgupta McGovern Quehl
Week 5 Davis Baumgupta Tang/Zilberman Quehl
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Provider Access Lines -- PRONTO

Tufts Physician Access Line 
Pediatrics: 617-636-1440 

Fax: 617-636-1484 
8:30 am – 5 pm Monday - Friday 

  

▪ Facilitate routine, urgent and 
emergent appointments for 
your patients
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Parent/Patient Transition Access 
Lines 

Tufts Transition Line 
For Tufts pediatric patients and families 

866-978-2339 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Monday - Friday 

➢ For help getting a new doctor 

➢ For assistance transferring to adult 
services 

➢ For help with patient record transfers 

➢ For help getting transportation to 
BCH from Tufts 

BCH Family Line 
For Tufts pediatric patients and families 

617-355-3535 
7:00 am – 8:00 pm Monday - Friday 

➢ For appointments with a BCH 
specialist 

➢ For new patient registration 

➢ For help with insurance issues 

➢ For help with Financial Services, Case 
Management, other needs 
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Websites

Tufts Website:  https://www.tuftsmedicine.org/
services-treatments/pediatrics 
 
Boston Children’s Website:  
childrenshospital.org/tufts-medicine-referrals 
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